 Refer to the QuickLIT website for the most up-to-date version of this document.
A19D Series Surface Mounted Temperature Controls
Product/Technical Bulletin
A19Dxx-xxx Code No. LIT-125070
Part No. 997-360, Rev. F
Issued September 19, 2012
Supersedes April 1, 2003
Application

Figure 6: Range Adjuster Options
A19D Series Surface Mounted Temperature Controls Product/Technical Bulletin 3
Table 2: Ordering Information
Product Code
Number
Description
A19DAC-1C 100 to 240°F Temperature Range and Scale, 10 F° (+/- 2.8 F°) Differential, Visible Range Scale
A19DAC-9C 40 to 120°C Temperature Range and Scale, 6 C° (+/- 1.0 C°) Differential, Visible Range Scale
A19DAC-10C 40 to 120°C Temperature Range and Scale, 6 C° (+/- 1.0 C°) Differential, Concealed Range Scale
A19DAC-12C 100 to 240°F Temperature Range and Scale, 10 F° (+/- 2.8 F°) Differential, Concealed Range Scale
A19DAF-2C 200 to 240°F Temperature Range and Scale, 3.5 F° (+/- 2.0 F°) Differential, Concealed Range Scale
Technical Specifications
A19DAx-x Surface Mount Temperature Controls
Product Code Number A19DAC: SPDT Switch, Standard Differential
A19DAF: SPDT Switch, Narrow Differential